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DFTA MEALS ON WHEELS OF STATEN ISLAND INC Home Delivered Meals Renewal 20211412649 12/31/2023 1/1/2024 12521P8015KXLR001 12524HMNA556
DFTA ENCORE COMMUNITY SERVICES Home Delivered Meals Renewal 20211412648 12/31/2023 1/1/2024 12521P8012KXLR001 12524HMNA36G
DFTA THE JEWISH ASSOCIATION FOR SERVICES FOR THE AGEDHome Delivered Meals Renewal 20211412587 12/31/2023 1/1/2024 12521P8020KXLR001 12524HMNA29E
DFTA EAST SIDE HOUSE INC Home Delivered Meals Renewal 20211412920 12/31/2023 1/1/2024 12521P8014KXLR001 12524HMNA11V
DFTA CHARLES A. WALBURG MULTI- SERVICE ORGANIZATION INC.Home Delivered Meals Renewal 20211413697 12/31/2023 1/1/2024 12521P8018KXLR001 12524HMNA36J
DFTA CATHOLIC CHARITIES NEIGHBORHOOD SERVICES INCHome Delivered Meals Renewal 20211412888 12/31/2023 1/1/2024 12521P8021KXLR001 12524HMNA46E
DFTA THE JEWISH ASSOCIATION FOR SERVICES FOR THE AGEDHome Delivered Meals Renewal 20211412471 12/31/2023 1/1/2024 12521P8008KXLR001 12524HMNA46G
DFTA STANLEY M ISAACS NEIGHBORHOOD CENTER INCHome Delivered Meals Renewal 20211413084 12/31/2023 1/1/2024 12521P8016KXLR001 12524HMNA36H
DFTA BAY RIDGE CENTER, INC Home Delivered Meals Renewal 20211412616 12/31/2023 1/1/2024 12521P8011KXLR001 12524HMNA29F
DFTA HENRY STREET SETTLEMENT Home Delivered Meals Renewal 20211412797 12/31/2023 1/1/2024 12521P8013KXLR001 12524HMNA36F
DFTA QUEENS COMMUNITY HOUSE, INC. Home Delivered Meals Renewal 20228804575 12/31/2023 1/1/2024 12521P8017KXLR002 12524HMNA46R
DFTA CORONA CONGREGATIONAL CHURCH Home Delivered Meals Renewal 20211412437 12/31/2023 1/1/2024 12521P8009KXLR001 12524HMNA46S
DFTA REGIONAL AID FOR INTERIM NEEDS INC Home Delivered Meals Renewal 20211414402 12/31/2023 1/1/2024 12521P8023KXLR001 12524HMNA15Y
DFTA PETER CARDELLA SENIOR CITIZEN CENTER INC. Home Delivered Meals Renewal 20211412470 12/31/2023 1/1/2024 12521P8010KXLR001 12524HMNA46P
DFTA RISEBORO COMMUNITY PARTNERSHIP INC Home Delivered Meals Renewal 20211413593 12/31/2023 1/1/2024 12521P8022KXLR001 12524HMNA29H
DFTA MEALS ON WHEELS OF STATEN ISLAND INC Home Delivered Meals RFP 6/30/2024 7/1/2024 12524HMNA556
DFTA ENCORE COMMUNITY SERVICES Home Delivered Meals RFP 6/30/2024 7/1/2024 12524HMNA36G
DFTA THE JEWISH ASSOCIATION FOR SERVICES FOR THE AGEDHome Delivered Meals RFP 6/30/2024 7/1/2024 12524HMNA29E
DFTA EAST SIDE HOUSE INC Home Delivered Meals RFP 6/30/2024 7/1/2024 12524HMNA11V
DFTA CHARLES A. WALBURG MULTI- SERVICE ORGANIZATION INC.Home Delivered Meals RFP 6/30/2024 7/1/2024 12524HMNA36J
DFTA CATHOLIC CHARITIES NEIGHBORHOOD SERVICES INCHome Delivered Meals RFP 6/30/2024 7/1/2024 12524HMNA46E
DFTA THE JEWISH ASSOCIATION FOR SERVICES FOR THE AGEDHome Delivered Meals RFP 6/30/2024 7/1/2024 12524HMNA46G
DFTA STANLEY M ISAACS NEIGHBORHOOD CENTER INCHome Delivered Meals RFP 6/30/2024 7/1/2024 12524HMNA36H
DFTA BAY RIDGE CENTER, INC Home Delivered Meals RFP 6/30/2024 7/1/2024 12524HMNA29F
DFTA HENRY STREET SETTLEMENT Home Delivered Meals RFP 6/30/2024 7/1/2024 12524HMNA36F
DFTA QUEENS COMMUNITY HOUSE, INC. Home Delivered Meals RFP 6/30/2024 7/1/2024 12524HMNA46R
DFTA CORONA CONGREGATIONAL CHURCH Home Delivered Meals RFP 6/30/2024 7/1/2024 12524HMNA46S
DFTA REGIONAL AID FOR INTERIM NEEDS INC Home Delivered Meals RFP 6/30/2024 7/1/2024 12524HMNA15Y
DFTA PETER CARDELLA SENIOR CITIZEN CENTER INC. Home Delivered Meals RFP 6/30/2024 7/1/2024 12524HMNA46P
DFTA RISEBORO COMMUNITY PARTNERSHIP INC Home Delivered Meals RFP 6/30/2024 7/1/2024 12524HMNA29H
DFTA COMMUNITY AGENCY FOR SENIOR CITIZENS INC Case Management RFP 20248800726 6/30/2024 7/1/2024 12524CMA05M4
DFTA THE JEWISH ASSOCIATION FOR SERVICES FOR THE AGEDCase Management RFP 20248800730 6/30/2024 7/1/2024 12524CMA04MH
DFTA SERVICES NOW FOR ADULT PERSONS INC Case Management RFP 20248800727 6/30/2024 7/1/2024 12524CMA04MG
DFTA CATHOLIC CHARITIES NEIGHBORHOOD SERVICES INCCase Management RFP 20248800728 6/30/2024 7/1/2024 12524CMA04MF
DFTA SELFHELP COMMUNITY SERVICES, INC. Case Management RFP 20248800826 6/30/2024 7/1/2024 12524CMA04ME
DFTA QUEENS COMMUNITY HOUSE, INC. Case Management RFP 20248800738 6/30/2024 7/1/2024 12524CMA04MD
DFTA SUNNYSIDE COMMUNITY SERVICES INC Case Management RFP 20248800739 6/30/2024 7/1/2024 12524CMA04MB
DFTA ISABELLA GERIATRIC CENTER INC. Case Management RFP 20248800832 6/30/2024 7/1/2024 12524CMA03MB
DFTA LENOX HILL NEIGHBORHOOD HOUSE INC. Case Management RFP 20248800741 6/30/2024 7/1/2024 12524CMA03MA
DFTA SELFHELP COMMUNITY SERVICES, INC. Case Management RFP 20248800742 6/30/2024 7/1/2024 12524CMA03M9
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DFTA NEW YORK FOUNDATION FOR SENIOR CITIZENS, INC.Case Management RFP 20248800743 6/30/2024 7/1/2024 12524CMA03M8
DFTA RISEBORO COMMUNITY PARTNERSHIP INC Case Management RFP 20248800744 6/30/2024 7/1/2024 12524CMA02MP
DFTA THE JEWISH ASSOCIATION FOR SERVICES FOR THE AGEDCase Management RFP 20248800745 6/30/2024 7/1/2024 12524CMA02MK
DFTA THE JEWISH ASSOCIATION FOR SERVICES FOR THE AGEDCase Management RFP 20248800746 6/30/2024 7/1/2024 12524CMA02MJ
DFTA CATHOLIC CHARITIES NEIGHBORHOOD SERVICES INCCase Management RFP 20248800747 6/30/2024 7/1/2024 12524CMA02MH
DFTA THE JEWISH ASSOCIATION FOR SERVICES FOR THE AGEDCase Management RFP 20248800748 6/30/2024 7/1/2024 12524CMA02MG
DFTA RECREATION ROOMS AND SETTLEMENT INC Case Management RFP 20248800749 6/30/2024 7/1/2024 12524CMA02MF
DFTA HEIGHTS AND HILLS, INC Case Management RFP 20248800750 6/30/2024 7/1/2024 12524CMA02ME
DFTA THE JEWISH ASSOCIATION FOR SERVICES FOR THE AGEDCase Management RFP 20248800751 6/30/2024 7/1/2024 12524CMA01MB
DFTA REGIONAL AID FOR INTERIM NEEDS INC Case Management RFP 20248800752 6/30/2024 7/1/2024 12524CMA01MA
DFTA THE NEIGHBORHOOD SELF-HELP BY OLDER PERSONS PROJECT INCCase Management RFP 20248800753 6/30/2024 7/1/2024 12524CMA01M9
DFTA MOBILIZATION FOR JUSTICE INC Legal Services RFP 20228800002 6/30/2024 7/1/2024 12522LGAS32V
DFTA BROOKLYN LEGAL SERVICES INC Legal Services RFP 20228800003 6/30/2024 7/1/2024 12522LGAS20I
DFTA THE JEWISH ASSOCIATION FOR SERVICES FOR THE AGEDLegal Services RFP 20228800004 6/30/2024 7/1/2024 12522LGAS40A
DFTA LSNYBRONX CORPORATION LEGAL SERVICES NYCBRONXLegal Services RFP 20228800005 6/30/2024 7/1/2024 12522LGAS1AA
DFTA RESERVE ELDER SERVICES INC Civic Engagement A&E 20211417251 12/31/2023 1/1/2024 12521CIVC653
DFTA RESERVE ELDER SERVICES INC Civic Engagement RFP 6/30/2024 7/1/2024 12521CIVC653
DFTA NEW YORK FOUNDATION FOR SENIOR CITIZENS, INC.Minor Repair A&E 20228800145 6/30/2024 7/1/2024 12522VARO619

DFTA
TBD

Holiday/Emergency Home 
Delivered Meals

RFP 7/1/2024


